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                                 Delaware County Fair Grounds
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                             **** Girls' 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                             
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7118 Micah Poellet            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:10.3  6:06 
      2    2 7081 Leah Ahlers              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:39.3  6:20 
      3    3 7099 Lilly Geelan             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:46.4  6:24 
      4    4 7113 Sarah Murphy             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              12:49.2  6:25 
      5      6908 Hailee Ricklefs          7 Benton Community                    13:08.9  6:35 
      6    5 7301 Shayla Tahbo             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:19.4  6:40 
      7    6 7207 Gabby Moran              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           13:20.1  6:41 
      8    7 7394 Samantha Fish            7 Roosevelt MS                        13:26.2  6:44 
      9    8 7017 Emily Fusselman          7 Harding Middle School               13:34.8  6:48 
     10    9 7617 Macy Simon               7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      13:52.6  6:57 
     11   10 6943 Gabrielle Witte          7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      14:02.4  7:02 
     12      7334 Summer Douglas           7 New Hampton                         14:03.6  7:02 
     13      7486 Emma Benjamin              Taft Middle School                  14:07.4  7:04 
     14   11 7281 Brynnley Baxa            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:07.4  7:04 
     15   12 7412 Emily Richter            7 Roosevelt MS                        14:15.9  7:08 
     16   13 7261 Karli Recker             7 Monticello Middle School            14:18.8  7:10 
     17   14 7611 Lauren Klein             7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      14:21.0  7:11 
     18   15 7366 Abby Kohl                7 Regis/LaSalle                       14:21.7  7:11 
     19   16 6984 Priya Kearney            7 Franklin Middle School              14:26.6  7:14 
     20   17 7102 Lindsay Ginger           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:30.5  7:16 
     21      6922 Anna McDermott           7 Cascade High School                 14:31.9  7:16 
     22   18 7105 Olivia Holm              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:35.2  7:18 
     23   19 7552 Kayla Griffith           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:35.3  7:18 
     24   20 7286 Alice Conroy             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:35.4  7:18 
     25   21 7120 Lindsay Radack           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:38.4  7:20 
     26      7124 Emily Rosas              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:39.1  7:20 
     27   22 7554 Lily Kerkman             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:42.4  7:22 
     28   23 7525 Maddie Steffan           7 Vernon Middle School                14:43.4  7:22 
     29   24 6988 Ellie Rockwell           7 Franklin Middle School              14:48.8  7:25 
     30   25 6987 Gracie Niemuth           7 Franklin Middle School              14:52.8  7:27 
     31   26 7010 Kacey Davis              7 Harding Middle School               14:54.4  7:28 
     32   27 7553 Lucy Howes-Vonstein      7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:54.4  7:28 
     33   28 7293 Isabelle Krapfl          7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 14:54.6  7:28 
     34   29 7200 Emma Belken              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:57.7  7:29 
     35      7132 Stacy Westman            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:58.0  7:29 
     36      7082 Lauren Benter            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:58.3  7:30 
     37      7133 Josie Win                7 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:59.2  7:30 
     38   30 6942 Kennedy Vogt             7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      15:03.2  7:32 
     39   31 7057 Avery Hanaway            7 Independence Jr. High School        15:06.7  7:34 
     40   32 7055 Sophia Bertelli          7 Independence Jr. High School        15:08.3  7:35 
     41      7111 Avery Merta              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:10.3  7:36 
     42   33 7422 Kaeli Wagner             7 Roosevelt MS                        15:10.6  7:36 
     43      6924 Emily Trumm              7 Cascade High School                 15:11.5  7:36 
     44   34 7523 Stacey Sloan             7 Vernon Middle School                15:14.3  7:38 
     45      6899 Isabelle Kluesner        7 Beckman Catholic Junior High        15:17.4  7:39 
     46      6923 Emma Ostwinkle           7 Cascade High School                 15:25.8  7:43 
     47   35 7027 Erica Schulte            7 Harding Middle School               15:32.8  7:47 
     48   36 6940 Lauren Paine             7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      15:33.0  7:47 
     49   37 7390 Ella Desmet              7 Roosevelt MS                        15:36.2  7:49 
     50      7338 Brianna Jordan           7 New Hampton                         15:38.0  7:49 
     51   38 7392 Allison Ehlinger         7 Roosevelt MS                        15:38.3  7:50 
     52   39 6985 Sophie Lindwall          7 Franklin Middle School              15:38.7  7:50 
     53   40 7283 Emily Benesh             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:39.4  7:50 
     54   41 7416 Mei Saeugling            7 Roosevelt MS                        15:40.2  7:51 
     55   42 7579 Sheeley McMahon          7 West Delaware Middle School         15:40.8  7:51 
     56   43 6938 Faith Maue               7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      15:41.1  7:51 
     57   44 7303 Emrys Yamanishi          7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:43.5  7:52 
     58   45 7279 Sophia Andrews           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:45.2  7:53 
     59      7126 Madison Sherman          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:53.4  7:57 
     60      7108 Morgan Lensch            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:58.2  8:00 
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     61   46 7396 Audrey Franklin          7 Roosevelt MS                        15:59.2  8:00 
     62   47 7060 Courtney Kelly           7 Independence Jr. High School        15:59.5  8:00 
     63   48 6989 Emma Sorg                7 Franklin Middle School              16:02.9  8:02 
     64      7094 Sierra Dripps            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:03.9  8:02 
     65      7299 Cassie Ross              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:04.5  8:03 
     66      7080 Helena Abodeely          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:04.5  8:03 
     67      7493 Katrina Truitt             Taft Middle School                  16:04.6  8:03 
     68      7104 Tram Hoang               7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:06.5  8:04 
     69      7121 Nisha Raj                7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:08.1  8:05 
     70      7112 Elena Milde              7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:08.7  8:05 
     71   49 7513 Gabby Foster             7 Vernon Middle School                16:12.0  8:06 
     72      7350 Kelly Proesch            7 North Cedar                         16:13.0  8:07 
     73      7095 Rachel Duffy             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:15.5  8:08 
     74   50 7062 Sierra Kruger            7 Independence Jr. High School        16:16.6  8:09 
     75   51 7029 Grace Zimmerman          7 Harding Middle School               16:17.0  8:09 
     76   52 7615 Meggan Post              7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      16:18.7  8:10 
     77   53 7522 Ally Sara                7 Vernon Middle School                16:19.6  8:10 
     78      6898 Sela Burger              7 Beckman Catholic Junior High        16:23.3  8:12 
     79   54 6986 Olivia Metzger           7 Franklin Middle School              16:24.1  8:13 
     80   55 7024 Jami Martin-Trainer      7 Harding Middle School               16:24.7  8:13 
     81   56 7609 Clair Jecklin            7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      16:24.9  8:13 
     82      7406 Mackenzie Lyon           7 Roosevelt MS                        16:27.1  8:14 
     83   57 6933 Bailey Hatch             7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      16:28.5  8:15 
     84      7421 Sophie Sutter            7 Roosevelt MS                        16:29.7  8:15 
     85   58 7360 Avery Arens              7 Regis/LaSalle                       16:30.3  8:16 
     86      7114 Mika Naikumana           7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:31.6  8:16 
     87   59 7014 Katie Doyle              7 Harding Middle School               16:33.1  8:17 
     88   60 7521 Miranda Riddle           7 Vernon Middle School                16:33.7  8:17 
     89      7189 Reece Mensen             7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      16:34.5  8:18 
     90   61 6931 Seterah Dillon           7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      16:40.1  8:21 
     91   62 7373 Allison Talyat           7 Regis/LaSalle                       16:41.6  8:21 
     92      7292 Sydney Jones             7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:45.6  8:23 
     93   63 7363 Kate Francios            7 Regis/LaSalle                       16:48.5  8:25 
     94   64 7252 Gabrielle Guilford       7 Monticello Middle School            16:49.0  8:25 
     95   65 7362 Miyako Coffey            7 Regis/LaSalle                       16:49.2  8:25 
     96   66 7578 Katie McGrane            7 West Delaware Middle School         16:49.4  8:25 
     97   67 6939 Savannah Niec            7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      16:51.6  8:26 
     98   68 7364 Isa Hansen               7 Regis/LaSalle                       16:55.6  8:28 
     99      7294 Molly Louwagie           7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:56.0  8:28 
    100      7395 Khloe Fitzjerrells       7 Roosevelt MS                        16:59.2  8:30 
    101   69 7064 Delaney Martin           7 Independence Jr. High School        17:00.3  8:31 
    102   70 7203 Sophie Hefel             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:04.5  8:33 
    103   71 7023 Kendie Herlocker         7 Harding Middle School               17:07.3  8:34 
    104      7107 Lizzy Jessen             7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:17.6  8:39 
    105      7088 Julie Cagnard            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:17.8  8:39 
    106   72 7254 Dru Kramer               7 Monticello Middle School            17:22.8  8:42 
    107      7131 Janna Wesselink          7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:25.6  8:43 
    108      7231 Macyn McBride            7 McKinley MS                         17:27.2  8:44 
    109      7083 Kiley Bonelli            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:28.3  8:45 
    110   73 7549 Clarissa Carolan         7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:29.3  8:45 
    111   74 7551 Emma Dickinson           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:31.5  8:46 
    112   75 7361 Mia Breitbart            7 Regis/LaSalle                       17:38.2  8:50 
    113      7288 Katie Edwards            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:38.3  8:50 
    114      7026 Olivia Riley-Schmelzer   7 Harding Middle School               17:48.4  8:55 
    115      7012 Emily Doland             7 Harding Middle School               17:49.2  8:55 
    116      7387 Emma Bastian             7 Roosevelt MS                        17:51.5  8:56 
    117   76 7208 Anna Spahn               7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           17:53.6  8:57 
    118      6937 Isabell Kreel            7 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      17:55.2  8:58 
    119      7025 Carlie Mather            7 Harding Middle School               17:58.0  8:59 
    120      7020 Ashten Hageman           7 Harding Middle School               18:01.1  9:01 
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    121      7349 Megan Driscoll           7 North Cedar                         18:05.5  9:03 
    122   77 7614 Belle McGovern           7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      18:08.2  9:05 
    123   78 7577 Grace Johnson            7 West Delaware Middle School         18:10.2  9:06 
    124      6975 Chloe Weipert            7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      18:15.2  9:08 
    125   79 7550 Marjorie Davis           7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:32.4  9:17 
    126      7339 Kelsey Kane              7 New Hampton                         18:34.5  9:18 
    127   80 7555 Emily Levis              7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           18:38.3  9:20 
    128      7022 Grace Hanrahan           7 Harding Middle School               18:39.9  9:20 
    129      7287 Ellie Crock              7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 18:41.7  9:21 
    130      7351 Fiona Raney              7 North Cedar                         18:44.8  9:23 
    131      6974 Madison Nurre            7 Edgewood-Colesburg Junior High      18:46.1  9:24 
    132   81 7583 Kennedy Rees             7 West Delaware Middle School         18:48.0  9:24 
    133   82 7606 Laney Giellis            7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      18:49.0  9:25 
    134      7488 Natalie Genkinger          Taft Middle School                  18:50.3  9:26 
    135   83 7258 Hayley Manternch         7 Monticello Middle School            19:06.5  9:34 
    136      7130 Vivian Tracey            7 Linn-Mar Middle School              19:22.7  9:42 
    137      7490 Anna Hanson                Taft Middle School                  19:23.9  9:42 
    138      7418 Hannah Schaul            7 Roosevelt MS                        19:36.1  9:49 
    139      7410 Cali Rampton             7 Roosevelt MS                        19:39.0  9:50 
    140      7423 Cassie Williams          7 Roosevelt MS                        19:39.9  9:50 
    141      7280 Megan Baumler            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 19:47.7  9:54 
    142      7414 Haley Rindfleisch        7 Roosevelt MS                        19:47.9  9:54 
    143      7291 Lillie Hawker            7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 19:58.3 10:00 
    144      7558 Aza Swayzer              7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           20:01.4 10:01 
    145   84 6982 Rahma Elsheikh           7 Franklin Middle School              20:05.0 10:03 
    146      7028 Anna Waters              7 Harding Middle School               20:17.7 10:09 
    147   85 7199 Emily Barnes             7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           20:40.1 10:21 
    148   86 7209 Emily Unsen              7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           20:41.2 10:21 
    149   87 7251 Kehde Campbell           7 Monticello Middle School            20:47.1 10:24 
    150   88 7605 Amalie Gassman           7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      21:01.0 10:31 
    151      7556 Gracie Morin             7 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           21:02.5 10:32 
    152      7604 Alyssa Ernst             7 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      21:03.1 10:32 
    153   89 7572 Kate Boeckenstedt        7 West Delaware Middle School         21:04.2 10:33 
    154   90 7259 Delaney Peitz            7 Monticello Middle School            21:14.7 10:38 
    155   91 7581 Kaley Pettlon            7 West Delaware Middle School         21:16.9 10:39 
    156   92 7257 Megan Mahoney            7 Monticello Middle School            21:23.5 10:42 
    157   93 7201 Haley Dominguez          7 Mazzuchelli Middle School           21:30.3 10:46 
    158      7190 Teresa Rowan             7 Maquoketa Valley Cross Country      25:46.7 12:54 
    159   94 7054 Kylee Atkinson           7 Independence Jr. High School        25:49.4 12:55 
    160      7296 Jillian McGuire          7 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 29:04.5 14:33 
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  1.    10  Linn-Mar Middle School                (12:36.3  50:25.2 0:38.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Micah Poellet              7 12:10.3
  2      2  Leah Ahlers                7 12:39.3
  3      3  Lilly Geelan               7 12:46.4
  4      4  Sarah Murphy               7 12:49.2
  5   ( 18) Lindsay Ginger             7 14:30.5
  6   ( 19) Olivia Holm                7 14:35.2
  7   ( 22) Lindsay Radack             7 14:38.4
  
  2.    67  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                   (14:14.2  56:56.8 1:35.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Shayla Tahbo               7 13:19.4
  2     12  Brynnley Baxa              7 14:07.4
  3     21  Alice Conroy               7 14:35.4
  4     29  Isabelle Krapfl            7 14:54.6
  5   ( 41) Emily Benesh               7 15:39.4
  6   ( 45) Emrys Yamanishi            7 15:43.5
  7   ( 46) Sophia Andrews             7 15:45.2
  
  3.    92  Roosevelt MS                          (14:37.3  58:28.9 2:10.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Samantha Fish              7 13:26.2
  2     13  Emily Richter              7 14:15.9
  3     34  Kaeli Wagner               7 15:10.6
  4     38  Ella Desmet                7 15:36.2
  5   ( 39) Allison Ehlinger           7 15:38.3
  6   ( 42) Mei Saeugling              7 15:40.2
  7   ( 47) Audrey Franklin            7 15:59.2
  
  4.   108  Franklin Middle School                (14:56.8  59:46.9 1:12.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Priya Kearney              7 14:26.6
  2     25  Ellie Rockwell             7 14:48.8
  3     26  Gracie Niemuth             7 14:52.8
  4     40  Sophie Lindwall            7 15:38.7
  5   ( 49) Emma Sorg                  7 16:02.9
  6   ( 56) Olivia Metzger             7 16:24.1
  7   ( 88) Rahma Elsheikh             7 20:05.0
  
  5.   122  Center Point Urbana Middle Sch        (15:05.0  60:19.7 1:38.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Gabrielle Witte            7 14:02.4
  2     31  Kennedy Vogt               7 15:03.2
  3     37  Lauren Paine               7 15:33.0
  4     44  Faith Maue                 7 15:41.1
  5   ( 59) Bailey Hatch               7 16:28.5
  6   ( 63) Seterah Dillon             7 16:40.1
  7   ( 69) Savannah Niec              7 16:51.6
  
  6.   124  Harding Middle School                 (15:04.8  60:19.0 2:42.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Emily Fusselman            7 13:34.8
  2     27  Kacey Davis                7 14:54.4
  3     36  Erica Schulte              7 15:32.8
  4     53  Grace Zimmerman            7 16:17.0
  5   ( 57) Jami Martin-Trainer        7 16:24.7
  6   ( 61) Katie Doyle                7 16:33.1
  7   ( 73) Kendie Herlocker           7 17:07.3
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  7.   136  Western Dubuque Drexler Middle        (15:14.3  60:57.2 2:32.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Macy Simon                 7 13:52.6
  2     15  Lauren Klein               7 14:21.0
  3     54  Meggan Post                7 16:18.7
  4     58  Clair Jecklin              7 16:24.9
  5   ( 79) Belle McGovern             7 18:08.2
  6   ( 84) Laney Giellis              7 18:49.0
  7   ( 92) Amalie Gassman             7 21:01.0
  
  8.   146  Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings             (15:25.4  61:41.4 2:54.0)
====================================================
  1     20  Kayla Griffith             7 14:35.3
  2     23  Lily Kerkman               7 14:42.4
  3     28  Lucy Howes-Vonstein        7 14:54.4
  4     75  Clarissa Carolan           7 17:29.3
  5   ( 76) Emma Dickinson             7 17:31.5
  6   ( 81) Marjorie Davis             7 18:32.4
  7   ( 82) Emily Levis                7 18:38.3
  
  9.   165  Vernon Middle School                  (15:37.4  62:29.3 1:36.2)
====================================================
  1     24  Maddie Steffan             7 14:43.4
  2     35  Stacey Sloan               7 15:14.3
  3     51  Gabby Foster               7 16:12.0
  4     55  Ally Sara                  7 16:19.6
  5   ( 62) Miranda Riddle             7 16:33.7
  
 10.   165  Independence Jr. High School          (15:37.8  62:31.1 1:09.9)
====================================================
  1     32  Avery Hanaway              7 15:06.7
  2     33  Sophia Bertelli            7 15:08.3
  3     48  Courtney Kelly             7 15:59.5
  4     52  Sierra Kruger              7 16:16.6
  5   ( 71) Delaney Martin             7 17:00.3
  6   ( 98) Kylee Atkinson             7 25:49.4
  
 11.   186  Mazzuchelli Middle School             (15:49.0  63:15.9 4:33.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Gabby Moran                7 13:20.1
  2     30  Emma Belken                7 14:57.7
  3     72  Sophie Hefel               7 17:04.5
  4     78  Anna Spahn                 7 17:53.6
  5   ( 89) Emily Barnes               7 20:40.1
  6   ( 90) Emily Unsen                7 20:41.2
  7   ( 97) Haley Dominguez            7 21:30.3
  
 12.   205  Regis/LaSalle                         (16:05.6  64:22.1 2:26.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Abby Kohl                  7 14:21.7
  2     60  Avery Arens                7 16:30.3
  3     64  Allison Talyat             7 16:41.6
  4     65  Kate Francios              7 16:48.5
  5   ( 67) Miyako Coffey              7 16:49.2
  6   ( 70) Isa Hansen                 7 16:55.6
  7   ( 77) Mia Breitbart              7 17:38.2
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 13.   233  Taft Middle School                    (17:06.6  68:26.2 5:16.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Emma Benjamin                14:07.4
  2     50  Katrina Truitt               16:04.6
  3     85  Natalie Genkinger            18:50.3
  4     87  Anna Hanson                  19:23.9
  
 14.   240  Monticello Middle School              (16:54.3  67:37.1 4:47.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Karli Recker               7 14:18.8
  2     66  Gabrielle Guilford         7 16:49.0
  3     74  Dru Kramer                 7 17:22.8
  4     86  Hayley Manternch           7 19:06.5
  5   ( 91) Kehde Campbell             7 20:47.1
  6   ( 94) Delaney Peitz              7 21:14.7
  7   ( 96) Megan Mahoney              7 21:23.5
  
 15.   274  West Delaware Middle School           (17:22.1  69:28.4 3:07.2)
====================================================
  1     43  Sheeley McMahon            7 15:40.8
  2     68  Katie McGrane              7 16:49.4
  3     80  Grace Johnson              7 18:10.2
  4     83  Kennedy Rees               7 18:48.0
  5   ( 93) Kate Boeckenstedt          7 21:04.2
  6   ( 95) Kaley Pettlon              7 21:16.9
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      1      6935 Adrianna Katcher              8 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      12:03.1  6:02 
      2      7505 Hannah Brown                    Thomas Jefferson Middle School      12:18.4  6:10 
      3    1 7400 Emma Holesinger               8 Roosevelt MS                        12:27.4  6:14 
      4    2 7300 Caroline See                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:30.2  6:16 
      5    3 7204 Aunna Huseman                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:36.4  6:19 
      6    4 7289 Aubrey Frey                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 12:41.4  6:21 
      7      7479 Emily Staal                   8 Springville                         12:42.2  6:22 
      8    5 7368 Ella Popenhagen               8 Regis/LaSalle                       12:50.8  6:26 
      9    6 7211 Karlie Welbes                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           12:58.2  6:30 
     10    7 7404 Kaylee Leicht                 8 Roosevelt MS                        13:00.1  6:31 
     11    8 7399 Laney Herman                  8 Roosevelt MS                        13:02.0  6:31 
     12    9 7374 Ellie Tanko                   8 Regis/LaSalle                       13:02.1  6:32 
     13      7021 Olivia Hamblin                8 Harding Middle School               13:04.0  6:32 
     14   10 7262 Emily Schlarmann              8 Monticello Middle School            13:15.3  6:38 
     15   11 7264 Gabrielle Steiner             8 Monticello Middle School            13:18.3  6:40 
     16   12 7290 Renae Hasselbusch             8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 13:26.4  6:44 
     17   13 7119 Madeline Port                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              13:32.9  6:47 
     18   14 7419 Erin Scott                    8 Roosevelt MS                        13:43.1  6:52 
     19   15 7398 Lauren Gudenkauf              8 Roosevelt MS                        13:47.5  6:54 
     20   16 7511 Corrina Dittmer               8 Vernon Middle School                13:49.1  6:55 
     21      6909 Lauren Woeste                 8 Benton Community                    13:54.8  6:58 
     22   17 7584 Kaci Tutton                   8 West Delaware Middle School         13:58.9  7:00 
     23      7506 Shaelyn Hostager                Thomas Jefferson Middle School      14:00.6  7:01 
     24      7356 Alysen Duffy                  8 Oelwein Middle School               14:08.3  7:05 
     25      6901 Olivia Thier                  8 Beckman Catholic Junior High        14:13.3  7:07 
     26   18 7086 Lizzy Bushlack                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:15.0  7:08 
     27   19 7084 Dimia Burrell                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:15.1  7:08 
     28   20 7407 Kate Miron                    8 Roosevelt MS                        14:16.9  7:09 
     29   21 7514 Meghan Greene                 8 Vernon Middle School                14:20.7  7:11 
     30   22 7335 Michaela Fitzgerald           8 New Hampton                         14:21.8  7:11 
     31   23 7367 Rilee Lansing                 8 Regis/LaSalle                       14:22.0  7:11 
     32      7559 Hanna Timmerman               8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           14:23.5  7:12 
     33   24 7342 Emma Reicherts                8 New Hampton                         14:23.8  7:12 
     34   25 7413 Grace Ries                    8 Roosevelt MS                        14:31.2  7:16 
     35   26 7248 Syd Ballou                    8 Monticello Middle School            14:35.8  7:18 
     36      7009 Morgan Butschi                8 Harding Middle School               14:36.3  7:19 
     37      7393 Breanna Felderman             8 Roosevelt MS                        14:36.9  7:19 
     38   27 7260 Lizzy Peterson                8 Monticello Middle School            14:37.0  7:19 
     39   28 7097 Katelyn Eilders               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:37.7  7:19 
     40      6983 Anna Huggins                  8 Franklin Middle School              14:39.3  7:20 
     41   29 7256 Lauren Lambert                8 Monticello Middle School            14:42.6  7:22 
     42   30 7344 Alexis Wertz                  8 New Hampton                         14:42.9  7:22 
     43      7402 Victoria Larsen               8 Roosevelt MS                        14:45.1  7:23 
     44      6906 Maddy Clark                   8 Benton Community                    14:46.5  7:24 
     45   31 7250 Emma Brighton                 8 Monticello Middle School            14:48.0  7:24 
     46   32 7128 Nina Taylor                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:50.4  7:26 
     47   33 7125 Rebekah Scott                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              14:58.7  7:30 
     48   34 7210 Libby Wedewer                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           14:59.1  7:30 
     49      6905 Kailey Bridgewater            8 Benton Community                    15:00.8  7:31 
     50   35 7298 Mya Reyhons                   8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:01.3  7:31 
     51      7405 Alexis Lonning                8 Roosevelt MS                        15:02.5  7:32 
     52   36 7297 Grace Morningstar             8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 15:02.6  7:32 
     53      6907 Nicole Duncalf                8 Benton Community                    15:03.4  7:32 
     54   37 7255 Olivia Kremer                 8 Monticello Middle School            15:04.3  7:33 
     55   38 7526 Karlee Walker                 8 Vernon Middle School                15:04.6  7:33 
     56      7397 Olivia Fransen                8 Roosevelt MS                        15:10.6  7:36 
     57   39 7101 Olivia Genskow                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:11.4  7:36 
     58      6936 Leah Kortenkamp               8 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      15:12.9  7:37 
     59      7087 Elise Cagnard                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:13.6  7:37 
     60      7096 Aleah Dupree                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:14.7  7:38 
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     61      7098 Jamison Feldman               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:15.7  7:38 
     62      8848 Erica Hoffman                 8 East Buchanan                       15:17.7  7:39 
     63   40 7371 Cami Spencer                  8 Regis/LaSalle                       15:18.4  7:40 
     64      7249 Maddie Birt                   8 Monticello Middle School            15:19.2  7:40 
     65      7560 Miranda Walker                8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           15:21.8  7:41 
     66   41 7512 Bri Fentress                  8 Vernon Middle School                15:23.2  7:42 
     67      7233 Isa Truemper                  8 McKinley MS                         15:23.2  7:42 
     68      7408 Emily Morley                  8 Roosevelt MS                        15:23.3  7:42 
     69      7085 Emily Bushlack                8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:28.6  7:45 
     70   42 7608 Sierra Hill                   8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      15:42.7  7:52 
     71   43 7206 Maria Kircher                 8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:44.1  7:53 
     72      7415 Emalee Ryder                  8 Roosevelt MS                        15:44.2  7:53 
     73   44 7527 Sydney Ward                   8 Vernon Middle School                15:45.8  7:53 
     74   45 7202 Sara Freund                   8 Mazzuchelli Middle School           15:46.3  7:54 
     75   46 7365 Ella Kane                     8 Regis/LaSalle                       15:50.7  7:56 
     76   47 7333 Mariah Darling                8 New Hampton                         15:52.9  7:57 
     77   48 7058 Emma Hansen                   8 Independence Jr. High School        15:54.4  7:58 
     78      7092 Marin Doyle                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              15:54.8  7:58 
     79      7420 Mattie Sheckles               8 Roosevelt MS                        15:58.0  7:59 
     80      7123 Montserrat Rodke              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:00.0  8:00 
     81      7411 Skylynn Reding                8 Roosevelt MS                        16:00.0  8:00 
     82      7507 Faith Jasper                    Thomas Jefferson Middle School      16:01.3  8:01 
     83   49 7517 Lydia Johnston                8 Vernon Middle School                16:01.8  8:01 
     84      7091 Tess Dorman                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:02.9  8:02 
     85      7103 Ruthie Gustason               8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:03.5  8:02 
     86   50 7059 Makenzie Homan                8 Independence Jr. High School        16:05.4  8:03 
     87      7093 Lexi Draper                   7 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:07.9  8:04 
     88      6932 Bryn Hadsall                  8 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      16:09.3  8:05 
     89   51 7610 Skyler Kelly                  8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      16:12.8  8:07 
     90      6902 Cambrie Willenbring           8 Beckman Catholic Junior High        16:14.9  8:08 
     91   52 7284 Emma Bock                     8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:15.8  8:08 
     92   53 7056 Jenavieve Grover              8 Independence Jr. High School        16:16.6  8:09 
     93   54 7575 Hannah Dittrick               8 West Delaware Middle School         16:17.0  8:09 
     94   55 7063 Avery Liss                    8 Independence Jr. High School        16:20.0  8:10 
     95      6944 Rebecca Wright                8 Center Point Urbana Middle Sch      16:21.1  8:11 
     96      7409 Claire Paulson                8 Roosevelt MS                        16:21.6  8:11 
     97   56 7619 Bethie Walker                 8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      16:28.4  8:15 
     98      6990 Raelyn Stecker                8 Franklin Middle School              16:28.5  8:15 
     99   57 7069 Jenna Smith                   8 Independence Jr. High School        16:34.7  8:18 
    100   58 7613 Lexi Lansing                  8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      16:38.4  8:20 
    101   59 7489 Emily Hanisch                   Taft Middle School                  16:38.7  8:20 
    102   60 7494 Kristen Urquhart                Taft Middle School                  16:38.9  8:20 
    103      7417 Kaydiane Schadel              8 Roosevelt MS                        16:41.0  8:21 
    104      7127 Abigail Stanlick              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:44.8  8:23 
    105   61 7336 Lydia Gessner                 8 New Hampton                         16:49.1  8:25 
    106   62 7343 Riley Shatek                  8 New Hampton                         16:49.8  8:25 
    107   63 7278 Hadley Anderson               8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 16:54.1  8:28 
    108   64 7516 Alyssa Henriksen              8 Vernon Middle School                16:57.8  8:29 
    109      7253 Shelby Hicks                  8 Monticello Middle School            16:58.3  8:30 
    110      7129 Grace Tracey                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              16:59.9  8:30 
    111      7524 Andi Spear                    8 Vernon Middle School                17:01.1  8:31 
    112      7116 Megan Norris                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:03.9  8:32 
    113   65 7491 Katherine Hodel                 Taft Middle School                  17:09.2  8:35 
    114      7282 Shannon Beck                  8 Mount Vernon-Lisbon                 17:10.2  8:36 
    115   66 7571 Hannah Axline                 8 West Delaware Middle School         17:12.0  8:36 
    116      7265 Victoria Wallerich            8 Monticello Middle School            17:12.6  8:37 
    117   67 7372 Elizabeth Swiderski           8 Regis/LaSalle                       17:14.1  8:38 
    118      7520 Kay Mundy                     8 Vernon Middle School                17:22.4  8:42 
    119      7115 Laura Noehren                 8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:31.7  8:46 
    120   68 7580 Charlene Miller               8 West Delaware Middle School         17:40.4  8:51 
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    121   69 7576 Lexi Eike                     8 West Delaware Middle School         17:46.4  8:54 
    122      7557 Kaylee Sorem                  8 Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings           17:47.9  8:54 
    123   70 7492 Anika Reed                      Taft Middle School                  17:48.2  8:55 
    124      6966 Madi Strait                   8 CR Roosevelt Middle School          17:48.9  8:55 
    125      7106 Gloria Hunt                   8 Linn-Mar Middle School              17:51.1  8:56 
    126      7401 Michelle Kemp                 8 Roosevelt MS                        17:59.8  9:00 
    127      7110 Olivia Martinson              8 Linn-Mar Middle School              18:05.1  9:03 
    128      7232 Marek McBride                 8 McKinley MS                         18:08.8  9:05 
    129   71 7487 Corrine Carter                  Taft Middle School                  18:08.8  9:05 
    130      7109 Kara Lindsay                  8 Linn-Mar Middle School              18:09.8  9:05 
    131   72 7573 Kaleah Carter                 8 West Delaware Middle School         18:16.1  9:09 
    132   73 7586 Isabelle Willey               8 West Delaware Middle School         18:23.5  9:12 
    133      7570 Hannah Albrecht               8 West Delaware Middle School         18:28.8  9:15 
    134      7263 Ashlynn Sparks                8 Monticello Middle School            18:34.6  9:18 
    135   74 7607 Abbie Hahlen                  8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      18:40.5  9:21 
    136   75 7341 Hannah Meier                  8 New Hampton                         18:41.6  9:21 
    137      7574 Jaeden Davis                  8 West Delaware Middle School         19:01.0  9:31 
    138      7015 Abby Farrington               8 Harding Middle School               19:16.5  9:39 
    139   76 7612 Carrie Krapfl                 8 Western Dubuque Drexler Middle      19:17.2  9:39 
    140      6980 Joslyn Deburkarte             8 Franklin Middle School              19:54.1  9:58 
    141      7582 Zoey Ponsar                   8 West Delaware Middle School         20:13.3 10:07 
    142   77 7066 Faith Oien                    8 Independence Jr. High School        21:41.0 10:51 
    143      7391 Molly Duehr                   8 Roosevelt MS                        21:50.2 10:56 
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  1.    34  Roosevelt MS                          (13:03.2  52:12.6 1:15.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Emma Holesinger            8 12:27.4
  2      8  Kaylee Leicht              8 13:00.1
  3      9  Laney Herman               8 13:02.0
  4     15  Erin Scott                 8 13:43.1
  5   ( 16) Lauren Gudenkauf           8 13:47.5
  6   ( 22) Kate Miron                 8 14:16.9
  7   ( 27) Grace Ries                 8 14:31.2
  
  2.    60  Mount Vernon-Lisbon                   (13:24.9  53:39.3 2:31.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Caroline See               8 12:30.2
  2      5  Aubrey Frey                8 12:41.4
  3     13  Renae Hasselbusch          8 13:26.4
  4     39  Mya Reyhons                8 15:01.3
  5   ( 40) Grace Morningstar          8 15:02.6
  6   ( 59) Emma Bock                  8 16:15.8
  7   ( 71) Hadley Anderson            8 16:54.1
  
  3.    80  Monticello Middle School              (13:56.6  55:46.4 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Emily Schlarmann           8 13:15.3
  2     12  Gabrielle Steiner          8 13:18.3
  3     28  Syd Ballou                 8 14:35.8
  4     29  Lizzy Peterson             8 14:37.0
  5   ( 31) Lauren Lambert             8 14:42.6
  6   ( 34) Emma Brighton              8 14:48.0
  7   ( 42) Olivia Kremer              8 15:04.3
  
  4.    85  Linn-Mar Middle School                (14:10.2  56:40.7 1:04.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Madeline Port              8 13:32.9
  2     20  Lizzy Bushlack             8 14:15.0
  3     21  Dimia Burrell              8 14:15.1
  4     30  Katelyn Eilders            8 14:37.7
  5   ( 35) Nina Taylor                8 14:50.4
  6   ( 36) Rebekah Scott              8 14:58.7
  7   ( 44) Olivia Genskow             8 15:11.4
  
  5.    87  Regis/LaSalle                         (13:53.4  55:33.3 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Ella Popenhagen            8 12:50.8
  2     10  Ellie Tanko                8 13:02.1
  3     25  Rilee Lansing              8 14:22.0
  4     46  Cami Spencer               8 15:18.4
  5   ( 52) Ella Kane                  8 15:50.7
  6   ( 75) Elizabeth Swiderski        8 17:14.1
  
  6.    97  Mazzuchelli Middle School             (14:04.5  56:17.8 3:07.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Aunna Huseman              8 12:36.4
  2      7  Karlie Welbes              8 12:58.2
  3     37  Libby Wedewer              8 14:59.1
  4     49  Maria Kircher              8 15:44.1
  5   ( 51) Sara Freund                8 15:46.3
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  7.   130  Vernon Middle School                  (14:39.4  58:37.6 1:34.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Corrina Dittmer            8 13:49.1
  2     23  Meghan Greene              8 14:20.7
  3     43  Karlee Walker              8 15:04.6
  4     47  Bri Fentress               8 15:23.2
  5   ( 50) Sydney Ward                8 15:45.8
  6   ( 55) Lydia Johnston             8 16:01.8
  7   ( 72) Alyssa Henriksen           8 16:57.8
  
  8.   130  Benton Community                      (14:41.4  58:45.5 1:08.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Lauren Woeste              8 13:54.8
  2     33  Maddy Clark                8 14:46.5
  3     38  Kailey Bridgewater         8 15:00.8
  4     41  Nicole Duncalf             8 15:03.4
  
  9.   135  New Hampton                           (14:50.4  59:21.4 1:31.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Michaela Fitzgerald        8 14:21.8
  2     26  Emma Reicherts             8 14:23.8
  3     32  Alexis Wertz               8 14:42.9
  4     53  Mariah Darling             8 15:52.9
  5   ( 69) Lydia Gessner              8 16:49.1
  6   ( 70) Riley Shatek               8 16:49.8
  7   ( 83) Hannah Meier               8 18:41.6
  
 10.   166  Center Point Urbana Middle Sch        (14:56.6  59:46.4 4:18.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Adrianna Katcher           8 12:03.1
  2     45  Leah Kortenkamp            8 15:12.9
  3     57  Bryn Hadsall               8 16:09.3
  4     63  Rebecca Wright             8 16:21.1
  
 11.   230  West Delaware Middle School           (16:17.1  65:08.3 3:41.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Kaci Tutton                8 13:58.9
  2     61  Hannah Dittrick            8 16:17.0
  3     74  Hannah Axline              8 17:12.0
  4     76  Charlene Miller            8 17:40.4
  5   ( 77) Lexi Eike                  8 17:46.4
  6   ( 80) Kaleah Carter              8 18:16.1
  7   ( 81) Isabelle Willey            8 18:23.5
  
 12.   232  Independence Jr. High School          (16:09.1  64:36.4 0:25.6)
====================================================
  1     54  Emma Hansen                8 15:54.4
  2     56  Makenzie Homan             8 16:05.4
  3     60  Jenavieve Grover           8 16:16.6
  4     62  Avery Liss                 8 16:20.0
  5   ( 65) Jenna Smith                8 16:34.7
  6   ( 85) Faith Oien                 8 21:41.0
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 13.   236  Western Dubuque Drexler Middle        (16:15.6  65:02.3 0:55.7)
====================================================
  1     48  Sierra Hill                8 15:42.7
  2     58  Skyler Kelly               8 16:12.8
  3     64  Bethie Walker              8 16:28.4
  4     66  Lexi Lansing               8 16:38.4
  5   ( 82) Abbie Hahlen               8 18:40.5
  6   ( 84) Carrie Krapfl              8 19:17.2
  
 14.   286  Taft Middle School                    (17:03.8  68:15.0 1:09.5)
====================================================
  1     67  Emily Hanisch                16:38.7
  2     68  Kristen Urquhart             16:38.9
  3     73  Katherine Hodel              17:09.2
  4     78  Anika Reed                   17:48.2
  5   ( 79) Corrine Carter               18:08.8


